8:15-8:35

8:35-8:50

8:50-9:20

9:20-9:30

THRIVE

Prosser Thrive Coalition Meeting Agenda

March 16, 2023 & Bethel Church or Zoom ¢ 8:15am —9:30am

Business

VVVVY

Introductions & community partner updates

Approval of minutes

Treasurer report

Membership Agreements and Conflict of Interest Policy
April 2023 Coalition Meeting

Coalition/Committee Updates

VVVVYVYVYVYY

DFC/HIDTA Grant

HIPS

Guiding Good Choices
Sticker Shock

PNWU Fentanyl Town Hall
Youth Summit

NDAFW

2022 Coalition Assessment Tool Presentation

Final items & meeting close
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Match documents
Next meeting (TBA)



